SBX

Preliminary Schedule FIS Snowboard Cross World Cup

SB

Squaw Valley (USA)
Sunday, March 01, 2015
Start Finish Duration Event Location
Day 20:00 - 20:30 0:30 Info meeting for testing Boomtown
Monday, March 02, 2015
Start Finish Duration Event Location
SBX 8:00 - 8:15 0:15 Jury Meeting at Start
8:15 - 9:00 0:45 Jury and Coaches Inspection & Course Setting
9:00 - 9:15 0:15 Break
9:15 - 9:45 0:30 Inspection Competitor Testers
9:45 - 10:00 0:15 Break
10:00 - 11:00 1:00 Competitor Testing
11:00 - 11:15 0:15 Testers De-Briefing, Coaches and Jury Meeting in finish
1800 - 18:30 0:30 SBX Team Captains Meeting + medical meeting Boomtown TCM medical
Tuesday, March 03, 2015
Start Finish Duration Event Location
SBX 13:00 - 13:25 0:25 SBX Inspection men's
1325 - 13:40 0:15 Course Preparation
13:40 - 14:40 1:00 SBX Cross Training men's
1440 - 15:05 0:25 SBX - Inspection ladies
1505 - 15:20 0:15 Course Preparation
15:20 - 16:20 1:00 SBX Training ladies
17.00 - 17:30 0:30 Snowboard Cross Team Captains Meeting Squaw Alpenglow
Wednesday, March 04, 2015
Start Finish Duration Event Location
SBX 13:15 - 13:35 0:20 SBX Inspection ladies and men's
13:35 - 13:50 0:15 Course Preparation
13:50 - 15:50 2:00 SBX Training ladies and men’s
17:00 - 17:30 0:30 Snowboard Cross Team Captains Draw Meeting Squaw Alpenglow
Thursday, March 05, 2015
Start Finish Duration Event Location
Day 9:30 - 9:45 0:15 SBX Inspection men's
9:45 - 10:00 0:15 Course Preparation
10:00 = 10:45 0:45 SBX Training men's
10:45 - 11:00 0:15 SBX Course Preparation
11:00 - 12:40 1:40 SBX Qualification men's
12:40 - 12:55 0:15 SBX Inspection ladies
12:55 - 13:55 1:00 SBX Course Preparation
13:55 - 14:35 0:40 SBX Training ladies
14:35 - 14:50 0:15 SBX Course Preparation
14:50 - 15:50 1:00 SBX Qualification ladies
NO TCM SBX
Friday, March 06, 2015
Start Finish Duration Event Location
Day Ladies'and Men's Ski Cross Finals
Off
18:00 - 18:45 0:45 Snowboard Cross Team Captains Meeting Boomtown
Saturday, March 07, 2015
Start Finish Duration Event Location
SBX 9:30 - 9:45 0:15 Course Inspection
9:45 - 10:30 0:45 Ladies' and Men Finalist Snowboard Cross Training (24 ladies / 48 men)
10:30 - 10:50 0:20 Course Preparation
10:50 - 10:55 0:05 Forerunners
10:55 - 11:00 0:05 Break
Final 11:00 - 11:20 0:20 Men's Snowboard Cross- (R48)
11:20 11:30 0:10 Ladies’ Snowboard Cross- (R24/QF)
11:30 - 11:42 0:12 Men's Snowboard Cross -Quarter Final (QF)
11:42 - 11:48 0:06 Ladies' Snowboard Cross - Semi-Final (SF)
11:48 - 11:54 0:06 Men's Snowboard Cross - Semi-Final (SF)
11:54 - 11:56 0:02 Break
11:56 - 12:04 0:08 Ladies' Snowboard Cross- Final (F)
12:04 - 12:12 0:08 Men's Snowboard Cross- Final (F)
12:12 - 12:17 0:05 Finish Area Awards Preparation Finish Area
12:17 - 12:22 0:05 Ladies' Snowboard Cross Awards Finish Area
12:22 - 12:27 0:05 Men's Snowboard Cross Awards Finish Area
1227 - 12:37 0:10 FIS Podium Interviews Finish Area
18:00 - 18:30 0:30 Snowboard Cross Team Captains Seeding Meeting Boomtown




Sunday, March 08, 2015

Start Finish Duration Event Location
SBX 9:40 - 9:55 0:15 Course Inspection ladies and men
Team 9:55 - 10:30 0:35 Ladies' and Men Finalist Snowboard Cross Training (8 ladies teams/ 16 men's teams)
10:30 - 10:50 0:20 Course Preparation
10:50 - 10:55 0:05 Forerunners
10:55 - 11:00 0:05 Break
Final 11:00 - 11:12 0:12 Men's SBX Team (QF)
11:12 11:18 0:06 Ladies’ SBX Team (SF)
11:18 - 11:24 0:06 Men's Snowboard Cross - Semi-Final (SF)
11:24 - 11:26 0:02 Break
11:26 - 11:34 0:08 Ladies' Snowboard Cross- Final (F)
11:34 - 11:42 0:08 Men's Snowboard Cross- Final (F)
11:42 - 11:47 0:05 Finish Area Awards Preparation Finish Area
11:47 - 11:52 0:05 Ladies' Snowboard Cross Awards Finish Area
11:52 - 11:57 0:05 Men's Snowboard Cross Awards Finish Area
11:57 - 12:07 0:10 FIS Podium Interviews Finish Area
Departure Monday, March 09, 2015




